Do Le’s Kitchen Restaurant

Vietnamese cuisine fresh & fast

Call and make a reservation

Or

All meals can be order for take-away

Phone: +497621 1572284
E-Mail: Doles-kitchen@mail.de

Homepage: https://doles-kitchen.eatbu.com/

Opening hours:

Monday to Saturday
1lam —2pm
and
S5pm-9pm
(Friday & Saturday till 10pm)
Sunday Closed!



Lunch Menu
From Monday - Friday (except public holidays) 11.00 am - 2.00 pm

All Main Dishes served with rice and vegetables

Starters

V1. Nem Hanoi - Viethamese Springrolls with pork (3 pieces)

V2. Veggie Springrolls (6 pieces)
V3. Small Mixed Salad

Main Dishes

Yellow Vietnamese Curry with coconut milk (slightly spicy)

M1. Chicken Breast

M2. Crispy fried Chicken
M3. Crispy fried Duck
M4. Tofu

Mango Sauce with coconut milk (fruity and sweet)

M5.
Mé.

M7.
M8.

Chicken Breast
Crispy fried Chicken

Crispy fried Duck
Tofu

Peanut Sauce with coconut milk

M9.

M10.

M11.
M12.

Chicken Breast
Crispy fried Chicken

Crispy fried Duck
Tofu

Chili & Lemongrass Sauce - Dark oyster sauce (slightly spicy)

M13.
M14.
M15.

M16.

<
N
o

<
~

Chicken Breast
Crispy fried Chicken

Crispy fried Duck
Tofu

Beef-vegetables and rice with sauce of choice
Vegetables and rice with sauce of choice

4.50
3.50
3.50

11.50
12.50

12.90
11.50

11.50
12.50

12.90
11.50

11.50
12.50

12.90
11.50

11.50
12.50

12.90
11.50

12.50
10.50



Menu
Soups

Canh Chua - Vietnamese sweet & sour soup with tomato vegetables

1) Beef
2)  Salmon cubes

3) Prawns
4)  Tofu

Clear chicken broth soup - with sesame oil

5)  Wantan Soup - with pork dumplings

6) Glass noodle Soup - with Glass noodles and vegetables

Salads

With homemade yoghurt olive oil Salad dressing
10) Small mixed Salad

Big Salad with:

11)  Grilled chicken breast (slightly spicy)
12)  Grilled Prawns (slightly spicy)

15)  Crispy fried Duck

16)  Crispy fried Chicken

17) Salmon filet

Vietnamese Salad Specialties

with coriander, carrots, and peanuts (optional: fresh chilis)

13) Papaya Salad with Prawns or Chicken

14) Green Mango Salad with Prawns or Chicken

6.90
8.50
1.50
6.50

6.50
6.50

4.90

12.50
14.50
14.50
13.90
16.90

15.50
14.50



Starters

20) Nem Hanoi - homemade fried spring rolls with pork, 5.50
glass noodles and vegetable (3 pieces)

21) Veggie Spring rolls (6 small pieces) 4.50

Goi Cuon - fresh nonfried summer rolls, filled with rice noodles, salad and

22) Chicken 5.50
23) Prawns 6.90
24) Tofu 5.50
25) Crispy fried Wantan pork Dumplings (4 pieces) 6.50
26) Sate Ga - 2 marinated chicken skewers with peanut sauce 8.50
27) Crispy fried prawns with potato coating (4 pieces) 8.90
28) Crispy fried prawns (4 pieces) 7.90
29) Do Le’s Special Mix Plate - Starters Mix for 2 Persons with 20.50

2x Nem Hanoi, 4x Veggie Spring rolls, 2x Crispy fried Wantan Dumplings,

2x Summer rolls (chicken&tofu), 2x Crispy fried prawns

30) Sweet potato fries 6.50
31) Potato fries 4.50



Noodle-Soups & Noodle-Dishes

Pho Soup

A traditional Viethamese noodle soup with rice noodles and a delicious 16
hours cooked homemade broth, herbs and meat or tofu. Pho is served in
households, street stalls and restaurants countrywide. Pho is considered

Vietnam's national dish.

40) Pho Bo - Rice noodle soup with beef 15.50
41) Pho Ga - Rice noodle soup with chicken 14.50
42) Pho Dau Phu - Rice noodle soup with tofu 14.50
43) Small Pho Soup Bowl (Starter) 7.90

Bun Bowl

Bun bowl is a very mouth-watering vermicelli noodle dish served with stir-
fried marinated beef, stir-fried marinated Tofu or spring rolls. In mix with a
fresh green salad this popular food item has been introduced well from north

to south Vietnam and is best well known in the capital Hanoi. (Slightly Spicy)

45) Bun Nem- Vermicelli rice noodle with spring rolls 13.90
46) Bun Bo- Vermicelli rice noodle with marinated beef 15.50
47) Bun Dau Phu- Vermicelli rice noodle with mari. Tofu 14.50

48) Bun Vit- Verm. rice noodle with fried Duck/Chicken 15.90

Special Dish

49) Bun Ca - sweet and sour vermicelli rice noodle 18.90

soup with salmon filet, tomato, vegetables, and coriander



Rice Dishes

Yellow Viethamese Curry with coconut milk (slightly spicy)

50) Chicken Breast 14.50
51) Crispy fried Chicken 14.90
52) Crispy fried Duck 15.90
53) Prawns 16.90
54) Tofu 14.50
55) Beef 15.50
Mango Sauce with coconut milk (fruity and sweet)
60) Chicken Breast 14.50
61) Crispy fried Chicken 14.90
62) Crispy fried Duck 15.90
63) Prawns 16.90
64) Tofu 14.50
Peanut Sauce with coconut milk
70) Chicken Breast 14.50
71)  Crispy fried Chicken 14.90
72) Crispy fried Duck 15.90
73) Prawns 16.90
74) Tofu 14.50
Chili & Lemongrass Sauce - Dark oyster base sauce (slightly spicy)
80) Chicken Breast 14.50
81) Crispy fried Chicken 14.90
82) Crispy fried Duck 15.90
83) Prawns 16.90
84) Tofu 14.50
85) Beef 15.50
90) Salmon Filet
Soy base sauce with a slightly spicy and sweet note 18.90

91) Vegetables and rice with sauce of choice 12.50



Deserts

110) Fried Banana with honey and coconut flakes 8.90
120) + One scoop of vanilla ice cream 10.50
1) Big ice Cream bowl (chocolate, strawberry, vanilla) 7.50
112) One scoop of ice cream 2.50
113) Matcha Ice cream - 8.50

2 scoops of homemade green tea ice cream and whipped cream

14) Lemon sorbet with vodka 8.50

115) Banana Split 8.50

Fresh banana with 2 scoops of vanilla ice cream, chocolate

sauce and whipped cream

116) Lava Cake with One scoop of vanilla ice cream 8.90

Warm chocolate Cake with a melting core and whipped cream

17) Fried sesame balls -filled with red bean paste and cream 7.90
118) Affogato - Espresso coffee with a scoop of vanilla ice cream  4.50
Milk-Shakes
Mango milkshake 1.50

Coconut milkshake 8.50



