Do Le's Kitchen Restaurant

Vietnamese cuisine fresh & fast

Call and make a reservation

Or

All meals can be order for take-away

Phone: +497621 1572284

E-Mail: Doles-kitchen@mail.de

Homepage: https://doles-kitchen.eatbu.com/

Opening hours:

Monday to Saturday

11am – 2pm

and

5pm – 9pm

(Friday & Saturday till 10pm)

Sunday Closed!

Lunch Menu

From Monday - Friday (except public holidays) 11.00 am - 2.00 pm
All Main Dishes served with rice and vegetables

Starters

V1.	Nem Hanoi – Vietnamese Springrolls with pork (3 pieces)		
V2.	Veggie Springrolls (6 pieces)		3.50
V3.	Small Mixed Salad		3.50
		Main Dishes	
Valla	vy Vietnemese C		
rello		urry with coconut milk (slightly spicy)	44.50
	M1.	Chicken Breast	11.50
	M2.	Crispy fried Chicken	12.50
	М3.		12.90
	M4.	Tofu	11.50
<u>Mang</u>	go Sauce with co	conut milk (fruity and sweet)	
	M5.	Chicken Breast	11.50
	M6.	Crispy fried Chicken	12.50
	M7.	Crispy fried Duck	12.90
	M8.	Tofu	11.50
<u>Pear</u>	nut Sauce with co	conut milk	
	M9.	Chicken Breast	11.50
	M10.	Crispy fried Chicken	12.50
	M11.	Crispy fried Duck	12.90
	M12.	Tofu	11.50
<u>Chili</u>	& Lemongrass S	auce – Dark oyster sauce (slightly spicy)	
	M13.	Chicken Breast	11.50
	M14.	Crispy fried Chicken	12.50
	M15.	Crispy fried Duck	12.90
	M16.	Tofu	11.50
<u>M20</u>	Beef	-vegetables and rice with sauce of choice	12.50
<u>M21</u>	Vegetables and rice with sauce of choice		10.50

<u>Menu</u>

<u>Soups</u>

Starters

4.50
4.50
5.50
6.90
5.50
6.50
8.50
8.90
7.90
0.50
6.50

Noodle-Soups & Noodle-Dishes

Pho Soup

A traditional Vietnamese noodle soup with rice noodles and a delicious 16 hours cooked homemade broth, herbs and meat or tofu. Pho is served in households, street stalls and restaurants countrywide. Pho is considered Vietnam's national dish.

40)	Pho Bo	- Rice noodle soup with beef	15.50
41)	Pho Ga	- Rice noodle soup with chicken	14.50
42)	Pho Dau Phu	- Rice noodle soup with tofu	14.50
43) Small Pho Soup Bowl (Starter)			7.90

Bun Bowl

Bun bowl is a very mouth-watering vermicelli noodle dish served with stirfried marinated beef, stir-fried marinated Tofu or spring rolls. In mix with a fresh green salad this popular food item has been introduced well from north to south Vietnam and is best well known in the capital Hanoi. (Slightly Spicy)

45)	Bun Nem- Vermicelli rice noodle with spring rolls	13.90
46)	Bun Bo- Vermicelli rice noodle with marinated beef	15.50
47)	Bun Dau Phu- Vermicelli rice noodle with mari. Tofu	14.50
48)	Bun Vit- Verm. rice noodle with fried Duck/Chicken	15.90

Special Dish

49)	Bun Ca - sweet and sour vermicelli rice noodle		
soup	with salmon filet, tomato, vegetables, and coriander		

Rice Dishes

Yellow Vietnamese Curry with coconut milk (slightly spicy)			
	50)	Chicken Breast	14.50
	51)	Crispy fried Chicken	14.90
	52)	Crispy fried Duck	15.90
	53)	Prawns	16.90
	54)	Tofu	14.50
	55)	Beef	15.50
<u>Man</u>	go Sauce with co	conut milk (fruity and sweet)	
	60)	Chicken Breast	14.50
	61)	Crispy fried Chicken	14.90
	62)	Crispy fried Duck	15.90
	63)	Prawns	16.90
	64)	Tofu	14.50
Peanut Sauce with coconut milk			
	70)	Chicken Breast	14.50
	71)	Crispy fried Chicken	14.90
	72)	Crispy fried Duck	15.90
	73)	Prawns	16.90
	74)	Tofu	14.50
<u>Chili</u>	& Lemongrass S	auce – Dark oyster base saud	ce (slightly spicy)
	80)	Chicken Breast	14.50
	81)	Crispy fried Chicken	14.90
	82)	Crispy fried Duck	15.90
	83)	Prawns	16.90
	84)	Tofu	14.50
	85)	Beef	15.50
<u>90)</u>	Salmon Filet		
	Soy base sauce w	ith a slightly spicy and sweet note	18.90
<u>91)</u>	Vegetables and	rice with sauce of choice	12.50

Deserts

110)	Fried Banana with honey and coconut flakes	8.90
120)	+ One scoop of vanilla ice cream	10.50
111)	Big ice Cream bowl (chocolate, strawberry, vanilla)	7.50
112)	One scoop of ice cream	2.50
113)	Matcha Ice cream -	8.50
	2 scoops of homemade green tea ice cream and whipped cream	7
114)	Lemon sorbet with vodka	8.50
115)	Banana Split	8.50
	Fresh banana with 2 scoops of vanilla ice cream, chocolate	
	sauce and whipped cream	
116)	Lava Cake with One scoop of vanilla ice cream	8.90
	Warm chocolate Cake with a melting core and whipped cream	
117)	Fried sesame balls - filled with red bean paste and cream	7.90
118)	Affogato - Espresso coffee with a scoop of vanilla ice cream	4.50
	Milk-Shakes	
	Mango milkshake	7.50
	Coconut milkshake	8.50